Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Season:

Date Range:

Date

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Mon 13 May
Mon 13 May
Mon 13 May
Tue 14 May
Tue 14 May
Tue 14 May
Tue 14 May
Wed 15 May
Wed 15 May
Wed 15 May
Wed 15 May
Thu 16 May
Thu 16 May
Thu 16 May
Thu 16 May
Thu 16 May
Fri 17 May
Mon 20 May
Mon 20 May
Mon 20 May
Tue 21 May

Tue 21 May

Start

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

09:00

09:00

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

09:00

09:00

09:00

13:30

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

13:30

09:00

09:00

13:30

13:30

09:00

09:00

Printed on : 02/05/2019

Len

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:24

0:24

1:30

1:30

1:45

1:45

1:45

2:00

0:45

15

1:45

1:45

1:45

1:30

2:30

1:45

2:00

1:30

1:30

1:30

Board

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

AQA

AQA

OCR

RSA

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

AQA

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

OCR

EDEXL/GVQ

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCE

WJEC/GCE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

SUMMER 2019
01/05/2019-31/07/2019

Component Code Component Title

1GNO 2F

1GNO 2H

1INO 2H

1AA0 2H

1URO 2H

8683/SH

8688/SH

J276/01

583901

1RB0O 1B

1BIO 1F

1BI0 1H

1SC0 1BF

1SCO0 1BH

8MAQ 01

1URO 1H

1URO 3H

8702/1

1CHO 1F

1CHO 1H

1SC0 1CF

1SCO 1CH

J276/02

DA20101

1RBO 2D

9PS0 01

4543UB0-1

1MA1 1F

1MA1 1H

Speaking (F)

Speaking (H)

Speaking (H)

Speaking (H)

Speaking (H)

Panjabi Speaking Test Tier H
Polish Speaking Test Tier H
Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn
EC3IT : U1 Fundamentals of IT
Christianity

Paper One (F)

Paper One (H)

Paper One: Biology (F)

Paper One: Biology (H)

Pure Mathematics

Listening (H)

Reading (H)

English Literature Paper 1

Paper One (F)

Paper One (H)

Paper One: Chemistry (F)

Paper One: Chemistry (H)

Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrmmng Wrtn
Developing Web Products
Buddhism

Foundations in Psychology
Criminology Unit 2: Paper Based
Non Calculator (F)

Non Calculator (H)

Level

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

CAMX/EC3

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9DA

GCE/ASB

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9FC

DIDA/B

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

L3/L3

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

Cands

43

64

38

36

22

221

52

297

22

221

52

38

36

13

14

202

105
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Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

SUMMER 2019

Season:

Date Range:
Date Start
Tue 21 May 13:30
Tue 21 May 13:30
Tue 21 May 13:30
Wed 22 May 09:00
Wed 22 May 09:00
Wed 22 May 09:00
Wed 22 May 09:00
Wed 22 May 09:00
Wed 22 May 13:30
Wed 22 May 13:30
Wed 22 May 13:30
Wed 22 May 13:30
Thu 23 May 09:00
Thu 23 May 09:00
Thu 23 May 13:30
Fri 24 May 09:00
Fri24 May  09:00
Mon 03 Jun  09:00
Mon 03 Jun  09:00
Mon 03 Jun  10:45
Mon 03 Jun  13:30
Mon 03 Jun  13:30
Tue 04 Jun  09:00
Tue 04 Jun  09:00
Tue 04 Jun  09:00
Tue 04 Jun  09:00
Tue 04 Jun  13:30
Wed 05 Jun  09:00
Wed 05Jun  13:30

Printed on : 02/05/2019

Len

2:30

1:30

1:00

2:00

0:00

0:00

1:25

1:45

1:45

2:15

1:30

3:00

0:45

1:00

2:30

2:00

0:00

1:20

1:45

2:00

1:45

2:00

2:00

2:00

2:30

01/05/2019-31/07/2019

Board

AQA

AQA

RSA

AQA

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

AQA

WJEC/GCE

AQA

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

AQA

AQA

AQA

OCR

EDEXL/GCSE

WJEC/GCSE

WJEC/GCE

AQA

OCR

AQA

EDEXL/GCE

AQA

Component Code

7042/1H

8035/1

583903

7192/1

8MAQ 02

8MAO0 21

8MAQ 22

1URO 4H

1PHO 1F

1PHO 1H

1SCO0 1PF

1SC0 1PH

8702/2

4543UD0-1

77071

1INO 1H

1INO 3H

7707/2

8145/1A/D

8145/1B/C

R081/01

1INO 4H

C700U10-1

A120UDO-1

8700/1

H415/01

7192/2

9MAO 01

7042/2D

Component Title

History ADV Paper 1 Option H
Geography Paper 1

ECS3IT : U3 Cyber Security

Sociology ADV Paper 1

Statistics & Mechanics

Statistics

Mechanics

Writing (H)

Paper One (F)

Paper One (H)

Paper One: Physics (F)

Paper One: Physics (H)

English Literature Paper 2

Criminology Unit 4: Paper Based

English Lang and Lit ADV Paper 1
Listening (H)

Reading (H)

English Lang and Lit ADV Paper 2
History Paper 1A Opt D and 1B Opt C 8145/1B/C
History Paper 1B Option C ** DO NOT SEAT **
Creative Imedia: Preprdctn Skills Wtn
Writing (H)

Eng Lang Component 1 20th Cent Lit
RS COMPONENT1D Study of Buddhism
English Language Paper 1

Law: Legal Systm & Crmnl Law Wrtn
Sociology ADV Paper 2

Pure Mathematics 1

History ADV Paper 2 Option D

Level

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

CAMX/EC3

GCE/A

GCE/ASB

GCE/ASB

GCE/ASB

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9FC

L3/L3

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

CNAT/1&2

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCE/A

Cands

99

17

22

221

297

14

175

175

72

298

17
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Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Season:

Date Range:
Date Start
Wed 05 Jun  13:30
Thu 06 Jun  09:00
Thu 06 Jun  09:00
Thu 06 Jun  09:00
Thu 06 Jun  13:30
Thu 06 Jun  15:15
Fri 07 Jun 09:00
Fri 07 Jun 09:00
Fri 07 Jun 13:30
Fri 07 Jun 13:30
Fri 07 Jun 13:30
Fri 07 Jun 13:30
Fri 07 Jun 13:30
Mon 10 Jun  09:00
Mon 10 Jun  09:00
Mon 10 Jun  09:00
Mon 10 Jun  09:00
Tue 11 Jun  09:00
Tue 11 Jun  09:00
Tue 11 Jun  09:00
Wed 12 Jun  09:00
Wed 12 Jun  09:00
Wed 12 Jun  09:00
Wed 12 Jun  09:00
Wed 12 Jun  09:00
Wed 12 Jun  09:00
Wed 12 Jun  13:30
Wed 12 Jun  13:30
Wed 12 Jun  13:30

Printed on : 02/05/2019

Len

1:30

2:00

1:30

1:30

2:00

0:00

2:00

1:45

2:00

1:45

1:45

0:45

15

0:45

1:00

2:00

1:30

1:30

2:00

1:45

1:45

2:00

0:35

0:45

0:45

Board

AQA

AQA

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

AQA

AQA

WJEC/GCSE

AQA

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

AQA

AQA

WJEC/GCE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

AQA

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

SUMMER 2019
01/05/2019-31/07/2019

Component Code Component Title

8035/2

7402/1

1MA1 2F

1MA1 2H

8145/2A/A

8145/2B/C

C700U20-1

8700/2

9PS0 02

1BIO0 2F

1BI0 2H

1SC0 2BF

1SC0 2BH

1AAO 1H

1AA0 3H

8683/LH

8683/RH

A120U20-1

1MA1 3F

1MA1 3H

7192/3

1CHO 2F

1CHO 2H

1SC0 2CF

1SCO0 2CH

9MAO0 02

1GNO 1F

1GNO 3F

1GNO 1H

Geography Paper 2
Biology ADV Paper 1
Calculator (F)

Calculator (H)

History Paper 2A Opt A and 2B Opt C 8145/2B/C

History Paper 2B Option C ** DO NOT SEAT **

Eng Lang Component 2 Nonfiction
English Language Paper 2
Applications of Psych.

Paper Two (F)

Paper Two (H)

Paper Two: Biology (F)
Paper Two: Biology (H)
Listening (H)

Reading (H)

Panjabi Listening Test Tier H
Panjabi Reading Test Tier H
RS COMPONENT2 Philosophy of Religion
Calculator (F)

Calculator (H)

Sociology ADV Paper 3
Paper Two (F)

Paper Two (H)

Paper Two: Chemistry (F)
Paper Two: Chemistry (H)
Pure Mathematics 2
Listening (F)

Reading (F)

Listening (H)

Level

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9DA

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

Cands

99

10

202

105

175

175

298

13

22

221

202

105

17

22

221

52

43

43

64
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Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

SUMMER 2019

Season:

Date Range:
Date Start
Wed 12 Jun  13:30
Wed 12 Jun  13:30
Wed 12 Jun  13:30
Thu13Jun  09:00
Thu13Jun  09:00
Thu 13 Jun  09:00
Thu13Jun  13:30
Fri 14 Jun 09:00
Fri 14 Jun 09:00
Fri 14 Jun 09:00
Fri 14 Jun 09:00
Fri 14 Jun 09:00
Fri 14 Jun 13:30
Fri 14 Jun 13:30
Fri 14 Jun 13:30
Fri 14 Jun 13:30
Mon 17 Jun  09:00
Mon 17 Jun  09:00
Mon 17 Jun  09:00
Mon 17 Jun  13:30
Mon 17 Jun  13:30
Tue 18 Jun  09:00
Wed 19 Jun  09:00

Where a component is linked to more than one element, the level displayed will be the level of the first element that the system detects.

Len

1:00

0:45

1:00

2:00

2:00

1:25

2:00

1:45

1:45

2:00

0:00

0:00

1:20

2:00

2:00

1:30

Board

EDEXL/GCSE

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

OCR

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/GCE

AQA

AQA

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

WJEC/GCE

OCR

WJEC/GCSE

AQA

01/05/2019-31/07/2019

Component Code

1GNO 3H
8688/LH
8688/RH
7402/2
8035/3
H415/02
1AAQ 4H
9PS0 03
1PHO 2F
1PHO 2H
1SC0 2PF
1SC0 2PH
9MAO0 03
9MAQ 31
9MAO0 32
8683/WH
7402/3
1GNO 4F
1GNO 4H
A120U30-1
H415/03
5569UB0-1

8688/WH

The number of candidates shown is for the component as whole.

Printed on : 02/05/2019

Component Title

Reading (H)

Polish Listening Test Tier H

Polish Reading Test Tier H

Biology ADV Paper 2

Geography Paper 3

Law: Law Making & Law of Tort Wtn
Writing (H)

Psychological Skills

Paper Two (F)

Paper Two (H)

Paper Two: Physics (F)

Paper Two: Physics (H)

Statistics & Mechanics

Statistics

Mechanics

Panjabi Writing Test Tier H
Biology ADV Paper 3

Writing (F)

Writing (H)

RS Component 3 Religion & Ethics
Law: Further Law Wtn

Hosp & Catering (Spec A) UNIT1: Paper

Polish Writing Test Tier H

Level

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9DA

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCE/A

L1L2/B

GCSE/9FC

Cands

64

10

99

13

22

221

52

10

43

64

42
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